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DONAP Ceska Skalice
Krakoraci
MARTA Dobruska
Ne-zavisli
Houba team A
REAL Dobruska
Tsunami Nachod
Full House C.K.
Komenda A
Hlavou proti zdi
Pivovar
Prachovna A
HRG tiskarna
Svagii B
Utérky Nové Mésto
Olesnice
Hasici Slatina
SSK PEDRO Police
Motovidla od Bélidla
Coby Dup A
Hotel Hynek
AGA NOVA
KSK Priihon
Svagfi A
VELLA Nachod
Smejdi
Ujezd
Balet
Radoby
JAKAKAKA
Starci Lipi
Sachy
Houba team B
Celnice A
Komenda B
Celnice B
STRAMUBLA
Krasomily
Coby Dup B
ATAS Nachod
Holky
Bambinot
Prachovna B
A je to!
Rebelky
Kantoti C. Kostelec
Macechy
Rakety
Fernet
Univerzita AlSova
HaH
Rebelové
Jelyta
Asanti Studnice
Jezinky

1083,40
1062,60
1056,20
1053,67
1011,50
1009,00
1003,20
990,50
986,60
978,33
973,50
970,17
969,00
968,67
963,50
962,00
961,17
960,83
954,17
952,83
944,17
931,00
920,83
920,17
919,33
917,67
917,33
916,33
912,00
904,67
895,67
895,33
892,33
886,33
876,50
869,33
866,83
864,50
862,67
861,17
856,67
853,50
844,83
817,67
813,33
801,83
801,33
794,17
772,17
762,17
751,17
721,83
708,17
704,33
677,83

1099
1002
1056
1012
1033
1035
1007
985
953
1018
915
908
1013
892
931
967
849
936
989
895
975
985
951
948
900
939
986
916
845
888
844
876
939
962
831
931
827
937
850
841
771
849
857
815
792
765
756
781
771

664
772
657
862
644

Tuéné vytisténé tymy jsou aktudlné na postupové pozici

Poradi druZstev dle priméru

1084
973
1090
1015
1014
998
1008
966
988
948
897
1003
1019
897
954
989
1005
957
907
891
944
870
949
1033
940
838
867
936
911
913
863
928
930
881
855
883
922
781
862
900
877
787
822
774
892
824
803
831
791
867
746
755

739
666

1075
1134
1066
1074
1001
1014
1009
1019
1010
1042
984
1008
985
1057
935
1011
1010
955
1012
895
872
926
879
910
960
940
941
929
901
893
961
908
848
810
865
834
778
770
835
847
914
872
815
835
849
860
802
775
709
677
799
737
585
905
674

1096
1093
994
1104
1017
1006
945
1050
992
967
978
984
916
1005
990
959
989
967
895
1014
1032

1063
1111
1075
1103
1021
992
1047
1044
990
930
1088
953
915
1010
1008
920
965
994
944
1005
932
940
911
906
857
920
928
894
924
933
950
948
903
886
860
716
871
902
870
920
847
818
852
812
839
806
791
731
802
813
802
732

900
648

1014
983

879

965
979
965
966
951
963
926
949
956
978
1017
910
905
958
740
928
941
919
896
976
888
884
810
885
888
941
973
865
855
907
824
880
915
866
821
744
77
846
813
811
711
782
761
728

682
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